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Fajr Sunrise Dhuhr 
Asr 

Maghrib Isha Fajr Dhuhr Asr Maghrib Isha 
Shafii Hanafi 

28-06 Sat 1 3:56 5:43 1:26 5:31 6:45 9:07 10:56 4:16 1:45 7:00 9:12 10:58 

29-06 Sun 2 3:56 5:44 1:26 5:31 6:45 9:07 10:55 4:16   9:12 10:57 

30-06 Mon 3 3:57 5:44 1:26 5:32 6:45 9:07 10:55 4:17   9:12 10:57 

1 -Jul Tue 4 3:58 5:45 1:26 5:32 6:45 9:07 10:55 4:18   9:12 10:57 

2-Jul Wed 5 3:59 5:45 1:26 5:32 6:45 9:06 10:54 4:19   9:11 10:56 

3 -Jul Thu 6 3:59 5:46 1:27 5:32 6:45 9:06 10:54 4:19   9:11 10:56 

4 -Jul Fri 7 4:00 5:46 1:27 5:32 6:45 9:06 10:53 4:20 
12:15 

& 1:30 
 9:11 10:55 

5 -Jul Sat 8 4:01 5:47 1:27 5:32 6:45 9:06 10:52 4:21 1:45  9:11 10:54 

6 -Jul Sun 9 4:02 5:48 1:27 5:32 6:45 9:05 10:52 4:22   9:10 10:54 

7 -Jul Mon 10 4:03 5:48 1:27 5:32 6:45 9:05 10:51 4:23   9:10 10:53 

8 -Jul Tue 11 4:04 5:49 1:27 5:32 6:44 9:04 10:50 4:24   9:10 10:52 

9 -Jul Wed 12 4:06 5:50 1:28 5:32 6:44 9:04 10:49 4:26   9:09 10:51 

10-Jul Thu 13 4:07 5:50 1:28 5:32 6:44 9:04 10:49 4:27   9:09 10:51 

11-Jul Fri 14 4:08 5:51 1:28 5:32 6:44 9:03 10:48 4:28 
12:15 

& 1:30 
 9:08 10:50 

12-Jul Sat 15 4:09 5:52 1:28 5:32 6:44 9:02 10:47 4:29 1:45  9:08 10:49 

13-Jul Sun 16 4:10 5:53 1:28 5:32 6:43 9:02 10:46 4:30   9:07 10:48 

14-Jul Mon 17 4:12 5:54 1:28 5:32 6:43 9:01 10:45 4:32   9:06 10:46 

15-Jul Tue 18 4:13 5:54 1:28 5:32 6:43 9:01 10:43 4:33   9:06 10:45 

16-Jul Wed 19 4:14 5:55 1:28 5:32 6:42 9:00 10:42 4:34   9:05 10:44 

17-Jul Thu 20 4:16 5:56 1:28 5:31 6:42 8:59 10:41 4:36   9:04 10:43 

18-Jul Fri 21 4:17 5:57 1:28 5:31 6:42 8:58 10:40 4:37 
12:15 

& 1:30 
 9:04 10:42 

19-Jul Sat 22 4:18 5:58 1:29 5:31 6:41 8:58 10:39 4:38 1:45  9:03 10:41 

20-Jul Sun 23 4:20 5:59 1:29 5:31 6:41 8:57 10:37 4:40   9:02 10:39 

21-Jul Mon 24 4:21 6:00 1:29 5:31 6:40 8:56 10:36 4:41   9:01 10:38 

22-Jul Tue 25 4:23 6:01 1:29 5:30 6:40 8:55 10:35 4:43   9:00 10:37 

23-Jul Wed 26 4:24 6:02 1:29 5:30 6:39 8:54 10:33 4:44   8:59 10:35 

24-Jul Thu 27 4:26 6:03 1:29 5:30 6:39 8:53 10:32 4:46   8:58 10:34 

25-Jul Fri 28 4:27 6:04 1:29 5:30 6:38 8:52 10:30 4:47 
12:15 

& 1:30 
 8:57 10:32 

26-Jul Sat 29 4:29 6:05 1:29 5:29 6:38 8:51 10:29 4:49 1:45  8:56 10:31 

27-Jul Sun 30 4:30 6:06 1:29 5:29 6:37 8:50 10:27 4:50 1:45 7:00 8:55 10:29 

1017 Victoria St N., 

Kitchener, ON, N2B 3C7 

(519) 743-9111 

Community potluck iftars every Saturday at Kitchener Masjid. 

Eid Al-fitr will be on Monday, July 28th 2014 - Eid Prayer will be held at Bingemans Park 

Arrival time 9:00 AM, prayer will start at 9:30 AM 


